
KANSAS PERMANENT FAMILIES ACCOUNT 
GRANT APPLICATION FOR EXISTING CASA 

FY 2024 

OFFICE OF JUDICIAL ADMINISTRATION 

A. Applicant Agency Served In 

North Central Kansas CASA, Inc. 2022: 13 
91 OW 11 th Street, Concordia, KS 66901 
785-243-8200 2021: 12 

B. CASA Director 2020: 17 

G. Number of CerUfied 
Volunteers in 

2022: 13 

2021: 12 
C. Board Officers 

2020: 11 

H. FY 2022 Budget lnformati9n 
(Attach details) 

L Chief Judge's Signature 
Victoria Whitead, Treasurer 

D. Federal Identification Number 
Kim W. Cudney, Cli1ef Judge 

E. Geographical Area to be 
Served (Counties) 

Cloud, Republic, Washington, 
Lincoln, Mitchell, and Jewell 

F. Number of CtNC Children 



Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Amount Balance

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

Community Foundation
Sales Receipt 10/25/2021 3921 _Restricted 2021:Dane G Hansen Funding to upgrade and im...

Total Community Foundation

CASA 1,250.00 1,250.00

1,250.00 1,250.00

County Appropriations (Annual appropriated funds from Counties served by program)
Sales Receipt 09/10/2021 3894 Mitchell County Mitchell County Courthous... CASA 3,000.00 3,000.00
Sales Receipt 10/28/2021 3932 Jewell County Jewell County Treasurer T... CASA 2,000.00 5,000.00
Sales Receipt 11/29/2021 3975 District Court of Cloud County Cloud County Appropriatio... CASA 1,625.00 6,625.00
Sales Receipt 01/18/2022 3995 Republic County Treasurer of the County of ... CASA 2,500.00 9,125.00
Sales Receipt 02/02/2022 4000 Lincoln County Commissioners Lincoln County- County Ap... CASA 1,600.00 10,725.00
Sales Receipt 02/17/2022 4031 Mitchell County Jan Distribution of County ... CASA 3,000.00 13,725.00
Sales Receipt 03/02/2022 4165 Cloud County Cloud County Appriciations CASA 1,625.00 15,350.00
Sales Receipt 06/02/2022 4290 Lincoln County Commissioners Lincoln County- County Ap... CASA 900.00 16,250.00
Sales Receipt 06/20/2022 4297 Republic County County of Republic- 2nd ha...

Total County Appropriations (Annual appropriated funds from Counties served by program)

CASA 2,500.00 18,750.00

18,750.00 18,750.00

Donations (Memorials, Annual Appeal, April Awareness, etc.)
Sales Receipt 07/13/2021 3854 General Donations 1/2 CASA Misc. Donation ... CASA 258.57 258.57
Sales Receipt 08/09/2021 3858 General Donations AuBurn Pharmacy INC. CA... CASA 17.75 276.32
Sales Receipt 08/16/2021 3875 Amazon Smile V AMAZONSMIL AMZNLHP... CASA 19.26 295.58
Sales Receipt 08/26/2021 3886 General Donations Selling Old Toys CASA 10.00 305.58
Sales Receipt 09/13/2021 3895 Fundraising Clyde Chamber Donation CASA 12.50 318.08
Sales Receipt 09/15/2021 3898 General Donations Returned Doorstop, Had to... CASA 0.38 318.46
Sales Receipt 09/20/2021 3897 General Donations Evangelical Lutheran Chur... CASA 125.00 443.46
Sales Receipt 09/25/2021 3910 General Donations Miscue Donations CASA 5.00 448.46
Sales Receipt 10/12/2021 3912 General Donations Donations from Ladies Nite... CASA 50.00 498.46
Sales Receipt 11/20/2021 3955 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Donation from Jenny Pachta CASA 10.00 508.46
Sales Receipt 11/20/2021 3967 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Donation From Dueling Pia... CASA 234.00 742.46
Sales Receipt 11/20/2021 3968 General Donations Cash return from withdraw ... CASA 250.00 992.46
Sales Receipt 11/22/2021 3969 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Donation from Lynette Fred... CASA 20.00 1,012.46
Sales Receipt 11/22/2021 3971 Amazon Smile V AMAZONSMIL AMZNQ9J... CASA 11.69 1,024.15
Sales Receipt 11/23/2021 3970 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Donation for Dueling Pianos CASA 30.00 1,054.15
Sales Receipt 11/23/2021 3978 General Donations General Donation from Lorr... CASA 25.00 1,079.15
Sales Receipt 11/29/2021 3976 General Donations Hometown Holiday Event ... CASA 166.66 1,245.81
Sales Receipt 11/30/2021 3977 Charles H & Isabell Blosser Foundation Charles H & Isabell Blosse... CASA 1,250.00 2,495.81
Sales Receipt 12/08/2021 3983 AGCO Corporation PAYMENT AGCOCORP S... CASA 237.50 2,733.31
Sales Receipt 12/22/2021 3989 General Donations General Donation from Ves... CASA 485.35 3,218.66
Sales Receipt 12/27/2021 3990 General Donations Our Saviors Lutheran Chur... CASA 25.00 3,243.66
Sales Receipt 01/04/2022 3992 General Donations General Donation from Prai... CASA 1,250.00 4,493.66
Sales Receipt 02/24/2022 4094 General Donations Donation from Jon Strowig CASA 10.00 4,503.66
Sales Receipt 02/24/2022 4093 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts Donation from Doane CASA 19.00 4,522.66
Sales Receipt 02/24/2022 4097 General Donations Donation from Tim and De... CASA 50.00 4,572.66
Sales Receipt 02/24/2022 4106 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts Donation From Tonya Den... CASA 0.50 4,573.16
Sales Receipt 02/24/2022 4112 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts Fischer Family Dentistry D... CASA 1.84 4,575.00
Sales Receipt 03/01/2022 4164 General Donations General Donation from Tho... CASA 100.00 4,675.00

NCK CASA
Profit & Loss Detail

July 2021 through June 2022
04/27/23
Accrual Basis
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Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Amount Balance

Sales Receipt 03/03/2022 4167 General Donations
Sales Receipt 03/03/2022 4168 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts
Sales Receipt 03/11/2022 4185 Amazon Smile V
Sales Receipt 03/11/2022 4206 General Donations
Sales Receipt 03/24/2022 4212 General Donations
Sales Receipt 03/24/2022 4213 General Donations
Sales Receipt 03/24/2022 4214 General Donations
Sales Receipt 03/24/2022 4216 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts
Sales Receipt 03/28/2022 4227 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts
Sales Receipt 03/30/2022 4233 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/02/2022 4259 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/03/2022 4250 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/03/2022 4251 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/14/2022 4257 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/15/2022 4249 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/15/2022 4260 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/18/2022 4265 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/18/2022 4266 General Donations
Sales Receipt 04/20/2022 4271 Network for Good
Sales Receipt 04/30/2022 4275 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts
Sales Receipt 05/05/2022 4274 General Donations
Sales Receipt 05/05/2022 4277 General Donations
Sales Receipt 05/06/2022 4278 _Unrestricted:T-Shirts
Sales Receipt 05/17/2022 4280 General Donations
Sales Receipt 05/19/2022 4284 General Donations
Sales Receipt 05/25/2022 4285 Network for Good
Sales Receipt 05/31/2022 4283 Amazon Smile V

General Donation from Jerr...
Donation from Chandra Do...
AMAZONSMIL AMZN6QB...
Donation by 3 B Beverage-...
General Donation
General Donation from Ch...
General Donation from Ch...
Donation by Leah Cook
Donation by Keili Frey
Donation by Mark & Theres...
Donation from Dodgeball
Change from Dodgeball
Donation from Dodgeball
Donation by Kim Springer
Taco John's Donation
Donation by Guaranty Stat...
Donation from Christian W...
Taco Grande Donation fro...
Network for Good Donation
 Donations
Change from the SuperHer...
Donation From Greater Sal...
Donation from Cindy Ericks...
Donation from Knights of C...
General Donation from Au...
Network for Good Donation
AMAZONSMIL AMZNOHM...

CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA

25.00
10.00
14.53
50.00
10.00

7.50
5.00
5.00
0.50

100.00
15.00
50.00

5.00
10.00
19.79
30.00
25.00

131.90
12.50

5.00
150.00
181.25

4.00
50.00
29.13
25.00

8.29

4,700.00
4,710.00
4,724.53
4,774.53
4,784.53
4,792.03
4,797.03
4,802.03
4,802.53
4,902.53
4,917.53
4,967.53
4,972.53
4,982.53
5,002.32
5,032.32
5,057.32
5,189.22
5,201.72
5,206.72
5,356.72
5,537.97
5,541.97
5,591.97
5,621.10
5,646.10
5,654.39

Total Donations (Memorials, Annual Appeal, April Awareness, etc.) 5,654.39 5,654.39

Fundraising Income (Returns from a FR project. ie MIT)
Sales Receipt 07/16/2021 3856 Fundraising Broadway Movie Concessi... CASA 91.50 91.50
Sales Receipt 07/20/2021 3879 General Donations Network for Good Sponsor... CASA 25.00 116.50
Sales Receipt 07/20/2021 3880 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Paul Abram Sponsorship f... CASA 10.00 126.50
Sales Receipt 07/26/2021 3881 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Scott R Condray, Chartere... CASA 50.00 176.50
Sales Receipt 07/26/2021 3882 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Chaput-Buoy Funeral Hom... CASA 50.00 226.50
Sales Receipt 07/26/2021 3883 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Orscheln Farm & Home Sp... CASA 50.00 276.50
Sales Receipt 07/28/2021 3865 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Carrico Implement Sponso... CASA 50.00 326.50
Sales Receipt 07/29/2021 3866 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos The Cloud County Coopera... CASA 250.00 576.50
Sales Receipt 07/30/2021 3862 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Durflinger Disposal Service... CASA 50.00 626.50
Sales Receipt 07/30/2021 3864 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Farm Country Ford Sponso... CASA 50.00 676.50
Sales Receipt 08/02/2021 3859 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Boettcher Supply Sponsors... CASA 50.00 726.50
Sales Receipt 08/09/2021 3857 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos New Century Bank Bellevill... CASA 150.00 876.50
Sales Receipt 08/09/2021 3860 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos F & A Food Sale INC. Spo... CASA 50.00 926.50
Sales Receipt 08/09/2021 3861 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Drs. Cooper & Banninger L... CASA 50.00 976.50
Sales Receipt 08/11/2021 3863 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Fouts Insurance Agency IN... CASA 50.00 1,026.50
Sales Receipt 08/16/2021 3868 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Cunningham Telephone C... CASA 50.00 1,076.50
Sales Receipt 08/16/2021 3869 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos H&R Block Beloit Sponsors... CASA 250.00 1,326.50
Sales Receipt 08/23/2021 3887 _Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos Campbell & Johnson Engin... CASA 125.00 1,451.50
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Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Amount Balance

Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt

08/26/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/13/2021
09/15/2021
09/20/2021
10/01/2021
10/05/2021
10/06/2021
10/08/2021
10/11/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/15/2021
10/18/2021
10/19/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/24/2021
10/25/2021
10/26/2021
10/27/2021
10/28/2021
11/03/2021
11/03/2021
11/08/2021
11/08/2021
11/09/2021
11/11/2021
11/12/2021
11/12/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/17/2021
11/17/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/18/2021
11/19/2021
11/20/2021

3885
3895
3895
3895
3895
3896
3899
3900
3909
3907
3906
3926
3908
3914
3915
3922
3913
3925
3916
3918
3919
3935
3920
3917
3928
3927
3930
3931
3929
3933
3936
3934
3944
3945
3937
3938
3939
3940
3943
3952
3953
3957
3958
3949
3950
3951
3972
3946
3954

_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
Fundraising
Fundraising
Fundraising
Fundraising
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos

Hood HTG., Air, PLG., Ele...
Count for Start Up Money f...
50/50 Ticket Sales for Clyd...
50/50 Ticket Sales for Clyd...
50/50 Ticket Sales for Clyd...
Nex-Tech Wireless Sponso...
Central National Bank Con...
Nancy Farmer Purchase of...
Purchase for Dueling Piano...
Purchase for Dueling Piano...
Purchase for Dueling Piano...
SQUARE INC 211108P2
Purchase for Dueling Piano...
Chaput-Bouy Funeral Hom...
Purchase of Dueling Piano ...
Wilbur-Ellis Corp Sponsors...
Purchase for Dueling Piano...
211018P2 SQUARE INC C...
Lois Tracy- Dueling Piano ...
Kim Wiesner- Purchase of ...
Julie Christensen- Purchas...
Jane Demanette purchase ...
Dueling Piano Sponsorship...
Linsay Vanmeter- Dueling ...
Carrie Stensaas purchase ...
Helena Jindra purchase of ...
Dwight Whitead purchase ...
Kelly Jackson purchase of ...
Wanda Frasier purchase of...
Lorene Steimel Purchase 1...
Janel Koons purchase of 2 ...
Nolan Nutsch purchase of ...
Purchase made on the Squ...
Purchase made on the Squ...
Kristina Kindel purchase of...
Freeborn purchase of 2 tick...
2 Tickets sold by Rick Sim...
4 Tickets sold by Central N...
Purchase made on the Squ...
Laura Krier purchase of 4 ti...
United Bank & Trust spons...
United Bank & Trust purch...
Kim Sprague purchase of 1...
Josh Freeborn purchase of...
Catherine Doud Purchase ...
Catherine Doud Purchase ...
211118P2 SQUARE INC C...
Dan Haist purchase 1 ticke...
Kristine Kollath purchase o...

CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA

125.00
50.00
57.00
63.50
95.50

100.00
75.00

3.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.17

105.00
140.00
140.00
500.00
105.00
321.37
30.00

140.00
140.00

45.00
125.00
60.00
30.00
30.00
60.00
30.00

140.00
15.00
30.00
30.00
59.21
29.46
30.00
30.00
30.00
60.00
59.56
60.00
50.00

122.50
15.00

110.00
30.00
15.00
44.65
15.00
40.00

1,576.50
1,626.50
1,683.50
1,747.00
1,842.50
1,942.50
2,017.50
2,020.50
2,050.50
2,080.50
2,110.50
2,139.67
2,244.67
2,384.67
2,524.67
3,024.67
3,129.67
3,451.04
3,481.04
3,621.04
3,761.04
3,806.04
3,931.04
3,991.04
4,021.04
4,051.04
4,111.04
4,141.04
4,281.04
4,296.04
4,326.04
4,356.04
4,415.25
4,444.71
4,474.71
4,504.71
4,534.71
4,594.71
4,654.27
4,714.27
4,764.27
4,886.77
4,901.77
5,011.77
5,041.77
5,056.77
5,101.42
5,116.42
5,156.42
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Type Date Num Name Memo Class Clr Amount Balance

Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt
Sales Receipt

11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/20/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
02/07/2022
02/09/2022
02/10/2022
02/11/2022
02/11/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/14/2022
02/15/2022
02/15/2022
02/15/2022
02/15/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/16/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/17/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022

3955
3956
3959
3960
3961
3962
3963
3964
3965
3966
3969
3973
4012
4003
4002
4001
4013
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4014
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4030
4032
4033
4034
4035
4038
4039
4076
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044

_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:Dueling Pianos
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts
_Unrestricted:T-Shirts

Jenny Pachta purchase of t...
Erin Burchfiel purchase of ...
Julie Christensen purchase...
Mary Thoman Live Auction ...
Matt Jensen Live Auction p...
Karlie Blochlinger Live auct...
Jenny Pachta Live Auction ...
Jason Barleen Live Auction...
RC tool & Equipment Live ...
Matt Jensen Purchase of a...
Lynette Fredrickson purcha...
211122P2 SQUARE INC C...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Dano's Fireworks LLC Spo...
Lois Tracy Purchase of T-S...
Smith Construction Sponso...
Square Purchase of T-Shirt...
Cloud County Co-Op/ Conc...
Cloud County Co-Op/ Conc...
Brandi Lewis Purchase of ...
Caitlan Ryser Purchase of ...
Kaleidoscope Realty, Cold...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-Shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of Spons...
Square Purchase of Yard s...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Sponsorship for T-shirts Br...
Purchase of T-Shirts for Sh...
Purchase of T-Shirts for Ka...
Purchase of T-Shirt for Jew...
Purchase of T-Shirts for Ka...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
T-Shirt Sponsorship for Elk...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of T-shirt...
Square Purchase of Spons...
Square Purchase of Spons...

CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA
CASA

140.00
15.00

125.00
200.00
175.00
137.50
212.50
237.50
250.00
140.00

30.00
124.04

11.24
50.00
20.00

150.00
10.27
75.00
75.00
9.00

20.00
100.00

10.27
11.24

5.06
149.87
13.78

6.03
5.06

33.06
5.06
7.98
6.03

10.27
20.69
15.48
50.00
7.50
9.00

16.00
29.00
20.69
14.51

100.00
10.27
5.06

15.48
99.86
49.85

5,296.42
5,311.42
5,436.42
5,636.42
5,811.42
5,948.92
6,161.42
6,398.92
6,648.92
6,788.92
6,818.92
6,942.96
6,954.20
7,004.20
7,024.20
7,174.20
7,184.47
7,259.47
7,334.47
7,343.47
7,363.47
7,463.47
7,473.74
7,484.98
7,490.04
7,639.91
7,653.69
7,659.72
7,664.78
